

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 4/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
6244/2014

GANGA SARAN DAS SAINI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FIROZE HAIDER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and office report)

Date : 27/10/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.Z. Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Hilal Haider,Adv.

Mr. Deepak Anand,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for impleadment will be heard along with
the main matter.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(H.S. PARASHER)
COURT MASTER