

..2..

behalf of respondent Nos. 10 to 12 so far.

Service is complete.

The matters above mentioned are listed before the Court of Ld. Registrar with this Office Report.

DATED THIS THE 24th DAY OF FEBRUARY, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv. Ch. No.

Mr. Deepak Anand, Adv. Ch. No.

Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv. Ch. No.

Mr. Shyamal Kumar, Adv. Ch. No.

Mr. Avinash Sharma, Adv. Ch. No.

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv. Ch. No.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

P-1